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AFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Dakota 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 376 388 429

Macs Daddy 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 415 386 549

Da Baldies 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 405 453 492

Muffed Punts 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 380 364 485

AFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Bo Knows Football 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 432 400 509

SkoalMan3052 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 434 432 544

The Rabble-Rousers 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 404 367 490

Swank 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 416 424 520

NFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

MIGHTY BULL DOGS 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 384 418 438

The Playmakers 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 442 430 572

Big Ones Go Faster 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 501 429 641

Spicy Meatballs 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 354 366 458

NFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

ShockDaddy 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 438 339 520

Good Ole Boys 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 416 403 509

Letterkenny Irish 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 371 477 453

Chico's Bail Bonds 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 313 405 371

Total Points
Big Ones Go Faster 641

The Playmakers 572

Macs Daddy 549

SkoalMan3052 544

Swank 520

ShockDaddy 520

Good Ole Boys 509

Bo Knows Football 509

Da Baldies 492

The Rabble-Rousers 490

Muffed Punts 485

Spicy Meatballs 458

Letterkenny Irish 453

MIGHTY BULL DOGS 438

Dakota 429

Chico's Bail Bonds 371
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